ursing Diploma Course Shikshan Shulka Samiti -

_/AY.2024-25
s e uefoeT sraaTershat faleivT oo afaidt

(student nurses hostel building, Ground floor, St. Georges hospital campus, p.d'melo road,
Fort, Mumbai-400001)

Select Sub Type GNM o

Select District NANDED o

OR

Search Institute Code

Fee Approved by Nursing Diploma Course Shikshan Shulka Samiti for Academic Year 2024-25

Sr. Inst Inst Name District Stream  Status Date of Tuition  Development Total
No. ID Meeting Fee Fee Fee
1 0717 GOVINDRAO PAUL Nanded GNM Approved 21-03- 69683 7317 77000
NURSING SCHOOL, 2025
NANDED
2 0763  MOTHER TERESA Nanded  GNM No 22=02% 64253 6747 71000
NURSING SCHOOL, Upward 2024
NANDED Revision
3 0832 AKSHAY NURSING Nanded GNM No 08-02- 51259 5741 57000
SCHOOL, NANDED Upward 2024
Revision
4 0970  SHIVAPRASAD Nanded  GNM No 06-02- 69684 7316 77000
NURSING Upward 2024
INSTITUTE, Revision

MUKHED, NANDED

5 0983 DAGDOJIRAO Nanded GNM No 06-02- 67874 7126 75000
PATIL RGNM Upward 2024
NURSING SCHOOL Revision
HADGAON,
NANDED

6 1042 SHRI Nanded GNM Approved 17-05- 52727 5273 58000
GURURGOVIND 2025
SINGHJI
MEMORIAL
SCHOOL OF
NURSING,
ARDHAPUR,
NANDED


Mobile User


10

1

12

13

14

15

1100

m9

124

1134

1146

1188

1205

1225

1226

NEW RAJMATA
JIJAU RGNM
NURSING SCHOOL

NANDIGRAM
NURSING COLLEGE,
NANDED

RAJMUDRA GNM
NURSING SCHOOL
NANDED

SAMARTH
NURSING
SCHOOLMUDKHED
NANDED

SAIINSTITUTE OF
G.N.M NURSING
SCHOOLNANDED

PANDIT DINDAYAL
UPADHYAY

NURSING SCHOOL,
DHANEGAON
NANDED

JIJAU NURSING
SCHOOL, NANDED

RADHAI G.N.M.
NURSING SCHOOL,
KAREGAON LOHA,
NANDED

MAULI NURSING
SCHOOL TARODA,
NANDED

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

Nanded

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

06-02-
2024

06-02-
2024

06-03-
2025

21-03-
2024

06-03-
2025

26-03-
2024

02-04-
2025

17-05-
2025

21-03-
2025

This Fees is subject to change.

63349

52036

54298

52036

54299

52273

48869

47964

43636

6651

5464

5702

5464

5701

5227

5131

5036

4364

70000

57500

60000

57500

60000

57500

54000

53000

48000


https://ndcsss.info/ay2425/index.php
https://ndcsss.info/ay2425/outer.php?q=16
https://ndcsss.info/ay2425/outer.php?q=15

