



Nursing Diploma Course Shikshan Shulka Samiti -

A.Y. 2024-25

महाराष्ट्र शासन

परिचयी पदविका अभ्यासक्रम शिक्षण शुल्क समिती

(Student nurses hostel building, Ground floor, St. Georges hospital campus, p.d'melo road, Fort, Mumbai-400001)



Fees Search for Institute

Select Sub Type	GNM
Select District	NANDED
OR	
Search Institute Code	

Get Report

Fee Approved by Nursing Diploma Course Shikshan Shulka Samiti for Academic Year 2024-25

Sr. No.	Inst ID	Inst Name	District	Stream	Status	Date of Meeting	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total Fee
1	0717	GOVINDRAO PAUL NURSING SCHOOL, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	Approved	21-03-2025	69683	7317	77000
2	0763	MOTHER TERESA NURSING SCHOOL, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	No Upward Revision	22-02-2024	64253	6747	71000
3	0832	AKSHAY NURSING SCHOOL, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	No Upward Revision	08-02-2024	51259	5741	57000
4	0970	SHIVAPRASAD NURSING INSTITUTE, MUKHED, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	No Upward Revision	06-02-2024	69684	7316	77000
5	0983	DAGDOJIRAO PATIL RGNM NURSING SCHOOL HADGAON, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	No Upward Revision	06-02-2024	67874	7126	75000
6	1042	SHRI GURURGOVIND SINGHJI MEMORIAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, ARDHAPUR, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	Approved	17-05-2025	52727	5273	58000

7	1100	NEW RAJMATA JIJAU RGNM NURSING SCHOOL	Nanded	GNM	No Upward Revision	06-02- 2024	63349	6651	70000
8	1119	NANDIGRAM NURSING COLLEGE, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	No Upward Revision	06-02- 2024	52036	5464	57500
9	1124	RAJMUDRA GNM NURSING SCHOOL NANDED	Nanded	GNM	Approved	06-03- 2025	54298	5702	60000
10	1134	SAMARTH NURSING SCHOOL,MUDKHED NANDED	Nanded	GNM	No Upward Revision	21-03- 2024	52036	5464	57500
11	1146	SAI INSTITUTE OF G.N.M NURSING SCHOOL,NANDED	Nanded	GNM	Approved	06-03- 2025	54299	5701	60000
12	1188	PANDIT DINDAYAL UPADHYAY NURSING SCHOOL, DHANEGAON NANDED	Nanded	GNM	No Upward Revision	26-03- 2024	52273	5227	57500
13	1205	JIJAU NURSING SCHOOL, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	Approved	02-04- 2025	48869	5131	54000
14	1225	RADHAI G.N.M. NURSING SCHOOL, KAREGAON LOHA, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	Approved	17-05- 2025	47964	5036	53000
15	1226	MAULI NURSING SCHOOL TARODA, NANDED	Nanded	GNM	Approved	21-03- 2025	43636	4364	48000

This Fees is subject to change.

[About Us](#) | [News](#) | [Contact Us](#)

Copyright © 2023. All rights reserved. Visitors Count: 33458